market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 880079 8417	
Location: Date of the specific request of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 21-10-24 Valid From: 21-10-24 to 31-10-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 956089864 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This Asignment Legical method and the final method
east other make students Seek = 1 acres (451 Vines)	ood tradisconsider), or enoughed distriction of the project for the environment of the	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

House Address HNO 72, Khon Dewith Dellynn, Delli	Job No: 20241065 Job Title: Flippi Experience Assessment Fieldwork Location: bellic	Freelancer Code: My DELF 2023 -033 Surveyent 2 Fidenterviews Date: 21-10-24
et net us an employee Au you will net be the ap gustally, water pay, over their, Employee and any other benefits as per a will about hour	er sceneng you at professional data applications of paid any ferrostony ways, norm upon er compersation, any other tallow mees.	For here it is perform to mention that we confidence of our entire interest beach with the Provident Formatting.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qual	Consumer- Delhi	13		
d avenile i trace d'avenue de la composition della composition del	your freedince service delails and the required data subtred deliant. Out like for any needable of ourse our manifest by an left falling up to	e invoca deposit to care be held to se	Chargency that	

The above stated assignment will start from 21-10-24 and end on .31.10-24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 21-10-24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kumur	1) Witness Name: Krishna
Day	Contact number: 8800778455
Limit July	Signature:
Signature: Day Puri	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Cionatura:

From De Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	e Freela HNO-5	ancer:-	Agy lo	uner J votes P	righ noulls,	Odl	upurs	. De l	/W				
				The		BII	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 4 12-11-24							
The To	161,15910	s (nem	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agai					The second secon	ar sypcia sirib	
Job No: 20241065 and address be spelled making a					incialización Indionis s	Original Assignment			nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: F	Flippi Exp	perience	Assessm	ent Surve	ey - F2F Int	erviev	NS	207 j.su	UQ# O	a kat bit	Incided position	Payble	
Fieldwork Lo			The second second		oleeda my	/d.Fal	it for th	reim (eac)	o figlis	cen nod	dy sideo, se 1	Tura Albajoo	
Fees for A				umblesi	on above a	02105	ind acco	DE EVIS	O Van	HELLY ST	A TO REPUBLICATION IN		
Data Colle			gment			Qua	antity	Rate	N.		Amount		
T	fing char												
	ruitment/		Listing			- 1	3	200			2600		
	n intervie				Alexander of the second		100			11.50			
CONTRACTOR OF	n intervie					7		1-165					
5- Mod (Sp	deration/ ecify)	Franslatio	on/Transcri	ption/Oth	hers								
Other Fe	es/Cha	rges							31				
Supervisio			• • • •	1		12/91	Maryon)						
Executiv				shy.	. 101		- +	guo ~					
Totals	noyee 1	D: Date	: Signatu	ire: / /	11910			12-11-24				2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
A) Fees for	Assianen	nt	1.	Job No.	Task	k Code Amount:-							
											V 12		
B) Supervision	on Charge	es					Amo	unt:-	1				
1. 1. 7				7.6	Gra	nd T			- N-d	Desire	260	0	
Rupees in Wo	rds: two	o thousa	nd siv hur	dred onl		nu i	otal (A	A+B) Fo	r Nei	Payme	ent 200		
	703. (o triousa	ITIG SIX TIGI	idred offi		Sun	2000				Tellar A		
			10000	Date			nmar	у					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted			Rejectedby reed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	241065		ner Delhi	Qual	13		0		1 13				
My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	nber is: count Nan	ne: Asay	Kum	15868 15868	ue and	correct to t	Benefic	iary B	ank Name	with all terms and cond : Canera B CNRBOOD	ante	
A)		11-24			Koush 12-11	-24				Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
THE RESERVE TO BE A SECOND TO SECOND	The second second		THE RESERVE TO SERVE	No. 10 Control		100 miles	1 - 2 - 2	The same of the sa		DIII Che	ckeu & Cleared O	TE THE PARTY OF TH	